
Fledder Event  16.06.2019
Ausrichter: RRG Osnabrück v. 66 e.V.

Ausscheidungsfahren
Klasse KT  /  EE   /  EA 30 Runden  0,8 km 24 km

Platz Start Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Gesamtzeit
1 31 Riha, Vladi VC Vegesack

2 33 Stähle, Moritz RSC Stadtlohn
3 12 Woltering, Julian RSV Münster
4 21 Jansing, Dominique TuS Engter
5 53 Pietschmann, Mark RSG Hannover
6 108 Eilting, Michael RSV Friedenau Steinfurt

7 13 Horstmann, Julian RSV Münster
8 71 Liss, Lukas Team Sauerland NRW
9 1 Lip, Bert HWV Hardenberg  (NL)

10 61 Ruffing, Christoph RV Blitz Oberbexbach
11 42 Jung, Andreas RSV Gütersloh

12 52 Hübler, Clemens RSG Hannover
13 63 Rinke, Jan-Eric RV Blitz Oberbexbach
14 111 Nickel, Max RSV Leer
15 22 Schmidt, Florian TuS Engter
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Fledder Event  16.06.2019
Ausrichter: RRG Osnabrück v. 66 e.V.

Manschaftszeitfahren
Klasse KT  /  EE   /  EA 2Runden  0,8 km 1,6 km

Platz Start Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Gesamtzeit
1 VC Vegesack 1:53:24

2 RSV Gütersloh 1:53:70
3 RSG Hannover 1:54:24
4 RSV Münster 1:54:34
5 HWV Hardenberg 1:54:38
6 Nord West Cycling Team 1:54:74

7 RRG Osnabrück 1:55:52
8 TuS Engter 1:57:18
9 RV Blitz Oberbexbach 1:58:06

10 RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 2:01:30
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Fledder Event  16.06.2019
Ausrichter: RRG Osnabrück v. 66 e.V.

Derny Finale
Klasse KT  /  EE   /  EA 25 Runden  0,8 km 20 km

Platz Start Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Gesamtzeit
1 11 Reimers, Jarno RSV Münster

2 1 Lip, Bert HWV Hardenberg  (NL)
3 111 Nickel, Max RSV Leer
4 31 Riha, Vladi VC Vegesack
5 51 Neumann, Jeremy RSG Hannover
6 42 Jung, Andreas RSV Gütersloh

7 71 Liss, Lukas Team Sauerland NRW
8 106 Sicking, Paul RSC Stadtlohn
9 21 Jansing, Dominique TuS Engter

10 63 Rinke, Jan-Eric RV Blitz Oberbexbach
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

�1



Fledder Event  16.06.2019
Ausrichter: RRG Osnabrück v. 66 e.V.

Kriterium
Klasse KT  /  EE   /  EA 60 Runden  0,8 km 48 km

Platz Start Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Gesamtzeit
1 31 Riha, Vladi VC Vegesack

2 33 Stähle, Moritz RSC Stadtlohn
3 12 Woltering, Julian RSV Münster
4 61 Ruffing, Christoph RV Blitz Oberbexbach
5 13 Horstmann, Julian RSV Münster
6 52 Hübler, Clemens RSG Hannover

7 1 Lip, Bert HVW Hardenberg (NL)
8 3 Helder, Arthur HWV Hrdenberg (NL)
9 21 Jansing, Dominique Tus Engter

10 73 Cvajnar, Janko-Klaus RRG Osnabrück
11 108 Eilting, Michael RSV Friedenau Steinfurt

12 42 Jung, Andreas RSV Gütersloh
13 22 Schmidt, Florian Tus Engter
14 71 Liss, Lucas Team Sauerland NRW
15 106 Sicking, Paul RSC Stadtlohn
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